Match
Final

© 00 N o O B~ W N

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

ALIAS

Kid Ray
Shamrock Sadie
Knot Hardly Dunn
Palmetto Traveler
Sue Render
Whiskey Mac
Doc Kemm

Fast Finger Fife
Dutch

Palmetto Jack
High Cotton Kitty
One Son of a Gun
Capt. Cowan
Manassas

Pick Ax Pete

Kurt

Mr. Bull Wacker

Category
49r
LG
ES
49r
L49
49r

WRA
GFS
SD
LWRA
GP
ES
FCD
CB
Cow
GFS

Final

1
1
1
2
1
&
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 1

18.18
18.20
19.56
22.50
30.66
22.37
23.07
24.02
27.72
31.88
42.66
36.90
45.82
41.89
42.44
47.27
46.01

12/23/2017

Stage 2
18.66
21.23
20.48
23.12
21.81
27.27
24.17
24.66
30.40
34.17
48.49
36.21
44.78
42.05
51.93
48.16
38.81

Stage 3
20.49
21.69
20.09
23.64
21.75
26.52
25.72
24.52
35.55
40.45
27.86
37.68
53.54
46.62
73.05
59.81
76.49

Stage 4
19.45
18.81
18.44
22.15
23.17
26.44
24.46
38.31
30.08
33.44
31.07
43.50
40.86
47.49
52.78
45.00
47.51

Stage 5
19.51
21.26
20.46
23.58
25.76
25.04
24.52
28.07
32.12
44.22
45.95
42.42
43.12
57.82
53.53
61.11
56.50

Stage 6
21.91
19.48
22.40
25.82
24.33
24.52
34.31
26.37
34.34
32.63
31.06
40.29
41.03
51.83
42.65
56.88
55.20

Final
Time
118.20

120.67
121.43
140.81
147.48
152.16
156.25
165.95
190.21
216.79
227.09
237.00
269.15
287.70
316.38
318.23
320.52



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish Tjme Time Time Time Time Time Final

49'r 1 18.18 18.66 20.49 19.45 19.51 21.91 118.20
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Kid Ray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.18 18.66 20.49 19.45 19.51 21.91 118.20

Ladies Gunfighter 1 18.20 21.23 21.69 18.81 21.26 19.48 120.67
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Shamrock Sadie Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.20 21.23 21.69 18.81 21.26 19.48 120.67

Elder Statesman 1 19.56 20.48 20.09 18.44 20.46 22.40 121.43
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Knot Hardly Dunn Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19.56 20.48 20.09 18.44 20.46 22.40 121.43

49'r 2 22.50 23.12 23.64 22.15 23.58 25.82 140.81
4 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Palmetto Traveler Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.50 23.12 23.64 22.15 23.58 25.82 140.81

Ladies 49'r 1 20.66 21.81 21.75 23.17 25.76 24.33 137.48
5 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Sue Render Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.66 21.81 21.75 23.17 25.76 24.33 147.48

49'r 3 22.37 27.27 26.52 26.44 25.04 24.52 152.16
6 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Whiskey Mac Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.37 27.27 26.52 26.44 25.04 24.52 152.16

Senior 1 23.07 24.17 25.72 24.46 24.52 34.31 156.25
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Doc Kemm Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23.07 24.17 25.72 24.46 24.52 34.31 156.25

Wrangler 1 24.02 24.66 24.52 38.31 28.07 26.37 165.95
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Fast Finger Fife Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.02 24.66 24.52 38.31 28.07 26.37 165.95

Gunfighter Senior 1 27.72 30.40 35.55 30.08 32.12 34.34 190.21
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dutch Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27.72 30.40 35.55 30.08 32.12 34.34 190.21



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/ Finish 1ime Time Time Time Time Time Final
Senior Duelist 1 31.88 34.17 40.45 33.44 44.22 32.63 216.79
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Palmetto Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.88 34.17 40.45 33.44 44.22 32.63 216.79
Ladies Wrangler 1 27.66 33.49 27.86 26.07 35.95 31.06 182.09
11 Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 45
High Cotton Kitty Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.66 48.49 27.86 31.07 45.95 31.06 227.09
Grande Patron 1 36.90 36.21 37.68 43.50 42.42 40.29 237.00
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
One Son of a Gun Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.90 36.21 37.68 43.50 42.42 40.29 237.00
Elder Statesman 2 45.82 44.78 53.54 40.86 43.12 41.03 269.15
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Capt. Cowan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.82 44.78 53.54 40.86 43.12 41.03 269.15
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 41.89 42.05 46.62 47.49 57.82 46.83 282.70
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Manassas Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.89 42.05 46.62 47.49 57.82 51.83 287.70
Cattle Baron 1 42.44 46.93 53.05 47.78 38.53 42.65 271.38
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 45
Pick Ax Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.44 51.93 73.05 52.78 53.53 42.65 316.38
Cowboy 1 47.27 48.16 54.81 40.00 46.11 46.88 283.23
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 2=10 35
Kurt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.27 48.16 59.81 45.00 61.11 56.88 318.23
Gunfighter Senior 2 46.01 38.81 46.49 4251 46.50 40.20 260.52
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 6= 30 1= 5 2= 10 = 15 60
Mr. Bull Wacker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.01 38.81 76.49 47.51 56.50 55.20 320.52
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 5 4 11 4 10 6
Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 30.36 31.55 34.15 31.94 33.82 32.65



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Match Finish Cat Finish

Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman 13 2
Doc Kemm Senior 7 1
Dutch Gunfighter Senior 9 1
Fast Finger Fife Wrangler 8 1
Kid Ray 49'r 1 1
Knot Hardly Dunn Elder Statesman 3 1
One Son of a Gun Grande Patron 12 1
Palmetto Jack Senior Duelist 10 1
Palmetto Traveler 49'r 2
Shamrock Sadie Ladies Gunfighter 1
Whiskey Mac 49'r 3



