Geechee Gunfighters The Shootout at Givhans Ferry Match Final Overall Results Main Match %##&' #&\$%+

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Final Time
1	Kid Ray	49r	1	18.18	18.66	20.49	19.45	19.51	21.91	118.20
2	Shamrock Sadie	LG	1	18.20	21.23	21.69	18.81	21.26	19.48	120.67
3	Knot Hardly Dunn	ES	1	19.56	20.48	20.09	18.44	20.46	22.40	121.43
4	Palmetto Traveler	49r	2	22.50	23.12	23.64	22.15	23.58	25.82	140.81
5	Sue Render	L49	1	30.66	21.81	21.75	23.17	25.76	24.33	147.48
6	Whiskey Mac	49r	3	22.37	27.27	26.52	26.44	25.04	24.52	152.16
7	Doc Kemm	S	1	23.07	24.17	25.72	24.46	24.52	34.31	156.25
8	Fast Finger Fife	WRA	1	24.02	24.66	24.52	38.31	28.07	26.37	165.95
9	Dutch	GFS	1	27.72	30.40	35.55	30.08	32.12	34.34	190.21
10	Palmetto Jack	SD	1	31.88	34.17	40.45	33.44	44.22	32.63	216.79
11	High Cotton Kitty	LWRA	1	42.66	48.49	27.86	31.07	45.95	31.06	227.09
12	One Son of a Gun	GP	1	36.90	36.21	37.68	43.50	42.42	40.29	237.00
13	Capt. Cowan	ES	2	45.82	44.78	53.54	40.86	43.12	41.03	269.15
14	Manassas	FCD	1	41.89	42.05	46.62	47.49	57.82	51.83	287.70
15	Pick Ax Pete	СВ	1	42.44	51.93	73.05	52.78	53.53	42.65	316.38
16	Kurt	COW	1	47.27	48.16	59.81	45.00	61.11	56.88	318.23
17	Mr. Bull Wacker	GFS	2	46.01	38.81	76.49	47.51	56.50	55.20	320.52

Geechee Gunfighters The Shootout at Givhans Ferry Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
Final Alias	Category / Fir		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	Final
	49'r	1 18.18	18.66	20.49	19.45	19.51	21.91	118.20
1	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
Kid Ray	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		18.18	18.66	20.49	19.45	19.51	21.91	118.20
Ladie	es Gunfighter	1 18.20	21.23	21.69	18.81	21.26	19.48	120.67
2	Misses:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Shamrock Sadie	Penalties:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		18.20	21.23	21.69	18.81	21.26	19.48	120.67
Elde	er Statesman	1 19.56	20.48	20.09	18.44	20.46	22.40	121.43
3	Misses:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
Knot Hardly Dunn	Penalties:	0= 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		19.56	20.48	20.09	18.44	20.46	22.40	121.43
	49'r	2 22.50	23.12	23.64	22.15	23.58	25.82	140.81
4	Misses:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
Palmetto Traveler	Penalties:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		22.50	23.12	23.64	22.15	23.58	25.82	140.81
	Ladies 49'r	1 20.66	21.81	21.75	23.17	25.76	24.33	137.48
5	Misses:	2= 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	10
Sue Render	Penalties:	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		30.66	21.81	21.75	23.17	25.76	24.33	147.48
	49'r	3 22.37	27.27	26.52	26.44	25.04	24.52	152.16
6	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Whiskey Mac	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	22.37	27.27	26.52	26.44	25.04	24.52	152.16
7	Senior Misses:	$ \begin{array}{r} 1 & 23.07 \\ 0 = & 0 \end{array} $	24.17	25.72	24.46	24.52	34.31	156.25
	Penalties:		0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Doc Kemm	M Safety:		0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	$ \begin{array}{rcl} 0 = & 0 \\ 0 = & 0 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{rcl} 0 = & 0 \\ 0 = & 0 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{rcl} 0 &= & 0 \\ 0 &= & 0 \end{array} $	0
	Bonus:	0 = 0 0	0 = 0 0	0 - 0	0 = 0 0	0 - 0	0 = 0 0	0 0
	Bollus.	23.07	24.17	25.72	24.46	24.52	34.31	156.25
	Wrangler	1 24.02	24.66	23.72	38.31	24.32	26.37	165.95
8	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Fast Finger Fife	Penalties:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0
r dot r inger r ne	M Safety:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Donas.	24.02	24.66	24.52	38.31	28.07	26.37	165.95
Gunf	ighter Senior	1 27.72	30.40	35.55	30.08	32.12	34.34	190.21
9	Misses:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Dutch	Penalties:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0 0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		27.72	30.40	35.55	30.08	32.12	34.34	190.21

Geechee Gunfighters The Shootout at Givhans Ferry Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Match		St	age 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
Final Alias Ca	ategory / Fir		ïme	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	Final
Senio	or Duelist	1	31.88	34.17	40.45	33.44	44.22	32.63	216.79
10	Misses:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Palmetto Jack	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			31.88	34.17	40.45	33.44	44.22	32.63	216.79
Ladies	Wrangler	1	27.66	33.49	27.86	26.07	35.95	31.06	182.09
11	Misses:	3 =	15	3 = 15	0 = 0	1 = 5	2 = 10	0 = 0	45
High Cotton Kitty	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			42.66	48.49	27.86	31.07	45.95	31.06	227.09
Grand	de Patron	1	36.90	36.21	37.68	43.50	42.42	40.29	237.00
12	Misses:	0 =	0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
One Son of a Gun	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			36.90	36.21	37.68	43.50	42.42	40.29	237.00
Elder St	tatesman	2	45.82	44.78	53.54	40.86	43.12	41.03	269.15
13	Misses:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
Capt. Cowan	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			45.82	44.78	53.54	40.86	43.12	41.03	269.15
Frontier Cartridg	e Duelist	1	41.89	42.05	46.62	47.49	57.82	46.83	282.70
14	Misses:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	5
Manassas	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			41.89	42.05	46.62	47.49	57.82	51.83	287.70
Cat	tle Baron	1	42.44	46.93	53.05	47.78	38.53	42.65	271.38
15	Misses:	0 =	0	1 = 5	4 = 20	1= 5	3 = 15	0 = 0	45
Pick Ax Pete	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0= 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
_			42.44	51.93	73.05	52.78	53.53	42.65	316.38
	Cowboy	1	47.27	48.16	54.81	40.00	46.11	46.88	283.23
16	Misses:	0 =	0	0= 0	1 = 5	1= 5	3= 15	2 = 10	35
Kurt	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0= 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
_			47.27	48.16	59.81	45.00	61.11	56.88	318.23
-	er Senior	2	46.01	38.81	46.49	42.51	46.50	40.20	260.52
17	Misses:	0 =	0	0= 0	6= 30	1= 5	2 = 10	3 = 15	60
Mr. Bull Wacker	Penalties:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	M Safety:	0 =	0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0= 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
_			46.01	38.81	76.49	47.51	56.50	55.20	320.52
	Overall Match	I	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
	Misses:		5	4	11	4	10	6	
	Penalties:		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	M Safety:		0	0	0	0	0	0	
Average	Stage Time:		30.36	31.55	34.15	31.94	33.82	32.65	

Geechee Gunfighters The Shootout at Givhans Ferry Clean and Smooth Main Match

		Match Finish	Cat Finish
Capt. Cowan	Elder Statesman	13	2
Doc Kemm	Senior	7	1
Dutch	Gunfighter Senior	9	1
Fast Finger Fife	Wrangler	8	1
Kid Ray	49'r	1	1
Knot Hardly Dunn	Elder Statesman	3	1
One Son of a Gun	Grande Patron	12	1
Palmetto Jack	Senior Duelist	10	1
Palmetto Traveler	49'r	4	2
Shamrock Sadie	Ladies Gunfighter	2	1
Whiskey Mac	49'r	6	3